AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP

AT THE PENNSYLVANIA BANKERS ASSOCIATION, WE BELIEVE THAT FLEXIBILITY AND CUSTOMIZATION ARE THE KEYS TO MEETING MEMBERS' NEEDS. THAT IS WHY OUR MEMBERSHIP STRUCTURE IS COMPRISED OF TWO CATEGORIES:

MEMBERS AND AFFILIATE MEMBERS.



AFFILIATE MEMBERS

Affiliate Members are industry-related service providers who receive association mailings, publications, industry updates and invitations to attend educational programs at an Affiliate Member rate.

Affiliate membership opens the door to networking opportunities with financial services clients in a casual, professional environment, while offering Affiliate Members the chance to serve as valuable and knowledgeable resources for Members.

PENNSYLVANIA BANKERS ASSOCIATION

BENEFITS OF AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP

- Receive Affiliate rate for educational programs (PA Bankers is approved by the State Board of Accountancy to offer CPE credits for all educational offerings)
- Receive special Affiliate rate at the PA Bankers' Annual Convention
- Receive all Affiliate Member mailings
- Opportunity to submit guest articles for possible publication in paBanker magazine
- Opportunity to submit proposals for educational speaking opportunities
- Listed on association website, including description, logo and link to company website
- Opportunity to display company products and/ or services during one-day educational programs, when appropriate
- Recognition at every PA Bankers' function by Affiliate Member ribbon
- Non-voting representation (based on expertise) on PA Bankers' committees, by chair's appointment only
- Eligible to participate in PA Bankers' Meeting Room Rental Program
- Qualified organizations eligible to join the Bank Health Care Consortium of PA
- Access to PA Bankers' financial member CEO contact list
- Association e-newsletter subscriptions for all interested members of your organization



LEARN MORE ABOUT BEING AN AFFILIATE For

more information about Affiliate Membership, to become an Affiliate Member of the PA Bankers, or to learn how to make the most of your membership, contact:

Karen McDermott

Director, Member Relations 3897 N. Front Street Harrisburg, PA 17110

Tel: (717) 255-6914

Email: kmcdermott@pabankers.com